
Betal Leaves price in Tamil Nadu mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Betal Leaves - Mysore Thanjavur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  180.00  18,000.00  18000 -  18,000.00 2026-03-21

Betal Leaves - Mysore Kulithalai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  90.00  9,000.00  10000 -  8,000.00 2026-03-21

Betal Leaves - Mysore Singanallur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  162.50  16,250.00  17500 -  15,000.00 2026-03-21

Betal Leaves - Mysore Palanganatham(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  210.00  21,000.00  24000 -  18,000.00 2026-03-21

Betal Leaves - Mysore Kambam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  235.00  23,500.00  25000 -  22,000.00 2026-03-21

Betal Leaves - Mysore Chokkikulam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  200.00  20,000.00  24000 -  16,000.00 2026-03-21

Betal Leaves - Mysore Anaiyur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  240.00  24,000.00  26000 -  22,000.00 2026-03-21

Betal Leaves - Mysore KKNagar(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  120.00  12,000.00  12000 -  12,000.00 2026-03-21

Betal Leaves - Mysore Musiri(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  85.00  8,500.00  9000 -  8,000.00 2026-03-21

Betal Leaves - Mysore Anna nagar(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  230.00  23,000.00  24000 -  22,000.00 2026-03-21

Betal Leaves - Mysore Namakkal(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  85.00  8,500.00  9000 -  8,000.00 2026-03-21

Betal Leaves - Mysore Theni(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  220.00  22,000.00  22000 -  22,000.00 2026-03-21

Betal Leaves - Mysore Ranipettai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  160.00  16,000.00  16000 -  16,000.00 2026-03-18

Betal Leaves - Mysore Thuraiyur APMC  85.00  8,500.00  9000 -  8,000.00 2026-03-15

Betal Leaves - Mysore Hosur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  110.00  11,000.00  12000 -  10,000.00 2026-03-03

Betal Leaves - Mysore Vaniyampadi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2026-03-02

Betal Leaves - Mysore Vellore APMC  150.00  15,000.00  15000 -  15,000.00 2026-02-22

Betal Leaves - Mysore Athur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  97.50  9,750.00  10000 -  9,500.00 2026-01-16

Betal Leaves - Mysore Karur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  65.00  6,500.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2026-01-16

Betal Leaves - Mysore Devaram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  120.00  12,000.00  12000 -  12,000.00 2026-01-11

Betal Leaves - Mysore Kambam(Uzhavar Sandhai )  160.00  16,000.00  16000 -  16,000.00 2025-11-06

Betal Leaves - Mysore Musiri(Uzhavar Sandhai )  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  7,000.00 2025-11-06

Betal Leaves - Mysore Chokkikulam(Uzhavar Sandhai )  220.00  22,000.00  22000 -  18,000.00 2025-11-06

Betal Leaves - Mysore Vellore  150.00  15,000.00  15000 -  15,000.00 2025-11-06
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Betal Leaves - Mysore Thanjavur(Uzhavar Sandhai )  180.00  18,000.00  18000 -  18,000.00 2025-11-06

Betal Leaves - Mysore Thuraiyur  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  8,000.00 2025-11-06

Betal Leaves - Mysore Ranipettai(Uzhavar Sandhai )  150.00  15,000.00  15000 -  14,000.00 2025-11-06

Betal Leaves - Mysore Kulithalai(Uzhavar Sandhai )  100.00  10,000.00  10000 -  8,000.00 2025-11-06

Betal Leaves - Mysore Vaniyampadi(Uzhavar Sandhai )  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-11-06

Betal Leaves - Mysore Athur(Uzhavar Sandhai )  75.00  7,500.00  7500 -  7,000.00 2025-11-06

Betal Leaves - Mysore Palanganatham(Uzhavar Sandhai )  220.00  22,000.00  22000 -  20,000.00 2025-11-06

Betal Leaves - Mysore Namakkal(Uzhavar Sandhai )  100.00  10,000.00  10000 -  8,000.00 2025-11-06

Betal Leaves - Mysore Hosur(Uzhavar Sandhai )  120.00  12,000.00  12000 -  10,000.00 2025-11-06

Betal Leaves - Mysore Theni(Uzhavar Sandhai )  160.00  16,000.00  16000 -  16,000.00 2025-11-06

Betal Leaves - Mysore Anaiyur(Uzhavar Sandhai )  240.00  24,000.00  24000 -  20,000.00 2025-11-06

Betal Leaves - Mysore Anna nagar(Uzhavar Sandhai )  90.00  9,000.00  9000 -  9,000.00 2025-11-06

Betal Leaves - Mysore Singanallur(Uzhavar Sandhai )  175.00  17,500.00  17500 -  17,000.00 2025-11-06

Betal Leaves - Mysore Arcot(Uzhavar Sandhai )  150.00  15,000.00  15000 -  15,000.00 2025-10-21

Betal Leaves - Mysore Medavakkam(Uzhavar Sandhai )  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  1,500.00 2025-10-21

Betal Leaves - Mysore Pallavaram(Uzhavar Sandhai )  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  4,000.00 2025-10-14

Betal Leaves - Mysore AJattihalli(Uzhavar Sandhai )  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,300.00 2025-10-09

Betal Leaves - Mysore Karur(Uzhavar Sandhai )  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2025-09-29

Betal Leaves - Mysore Nanganallur(Uzhavar Sandhai )  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,200.00 2025-09-04

Betal Leaves - Mysore Kallakurichi(Uzhavar Sandhai )  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-07-23

Betal Leaves - Mysore Pudukottai(Uzhavar Sandhai )  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  7,000.00 2025-07-08

Betal Leaves - Mysore Thathakapatti(Uzhavar Sandhai )  86.00  8,600.00  8600 -  8,000.00 2025-07-02

Betal Leaves - Mysore Kumbakonam (Uzhavar Sandhai )  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2025-05-31

Betal Leaves - Mysore Chengalpet(Uzhavar Sandhai )  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  4,000.00 2025-05-13

Betal Leaves - Mysore Kurichi(Uzhavar Sandhai )  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2025-05-12

Betal Leaves - Mysore Tenkasi(Uzhavar Sandhai )  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-04-12

Betal Leaves - Mysore Melapalayam(Uzhavar Sandhai )  24.00  2,400.00  2400 -  2,000.00 2025-03-11
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Betal Leaves - Mysore Velayuthampalayam(Uzhavar Sandhai )  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  5,300.00 2025-02-27

Betal Leaves - Mysore Mohanur(Uzhavar Sandhai )  8.00  800.00  800 -  0.00 2025-02-21

Betal Leaves - Mysore Kahithapattarai(Uzhavar Sandhai )  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2024-12-22

Betal Leaves - Mysore NGO Colony(Uzhavar Sandhai )  48.00  4,800.00  4800 -  4,500.00 2024-12-16

Betal Leaves - Mysore Sulur(Uzhavar Sandhai )  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2024-12-13

Betal Leaves - Mysore Tiruvannamalai(Uzhavar Sandhai )  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2024-11-18

Betal Leaves - Mysore Manapparai(Uzhavar Sandhai )  90.00  9,000.00  9000 -  9,000.00 2024-11-03

Betal Leaves - Mysore KKNagar(Uzhavar Sandhai )  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,000.00 2024-09-25

Betal Leaves - Mysore Ammapet(Uzhavar Sandhai )  24.00  2,400.00  2400 -  2,200.00 2024-09-23

Betal Leaves - Mysore Katpadi (Uzhavar Sandhai )  140.00  14,000.00  14000 -  6,000.00 2024-09-04

Betal Leaves - Mysore Dharapuram(Uzhavar Sandhai )  140.00  14,000.00  14000 -  13,000.00 2024-08-17

Betal Leaves - Mysore Srivilliputhur(Uzhavar Sandhai )  180.00  18,000.00  18000 -  16,000.00 2024-08-10

Betal Leaves - Mysore Keelpennathur(Uzhavar Sandhai )  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2024-07-25

Betal Leaves - Mysore Thanjavur  170.00  17,000.00  17000 -  17,000.00 2024-07-16

Betal Leaves - Mysore Thiruvannamalai  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2024-07-16

Betal Leaves - Mysore Cumbum  150.00  15,000.00  15000 -  15,000.00 2024-07-16

Betal Leaves - Mysore Theni  140.00  14,000.00  14000 -  14,000.00 2024-07-16

Betal Leaves - Mysore Vaniyambadi  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2024-07-16

Betal Leaves - Mysore Namakkal  100.00  10,000.00  10000 -  9,000.00 2024-07-16

Betal Leaves - Mysore Hosur  140.00  14,000.00  14000 -  12,000.00 2024-07-16

Betal Leaves - Mysore Arcot  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2024-07-12
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